45.

Appropriations for Public Works Services.

CLASS XXII.-—~ROADS, KTC.-—-

continued.,

Item.

1091
1092
1093
1094
1095
1096
1097
1098
1099
1100
1101
1102
1103
1104
1105
1106

1107
1108

1109

1110
111

1112
1113
1114
1115
1116
1117
1118
1119

1120
1121
1122
1128
1124

1128
1126
1127

1128
1129
1130

1131
1132

1133
1134

1135

MINISTER OF PUBLIC WORKS—continued.

VOTE No. 108—continued.
Roaps, mre.—continued.
Wellington. Road District—continued.

Mangaone to Rikiorangi (£1 for £1) ..
Otaki to Mt. Hector .

Te Horo to Mangaone (£400 £1 for £1)
Waikanae River protective works

- Waikanae to Hadfield (£1 for £1)

Waikawa Beach Road (£1 for £1)
Cottle Road to Normandale
Mangakotukutuku Bridge
Melling Settlement Road
Paekakariki Hill (£1 for £1)

Horowhenusa

i}

Pahautanui to Upper Hutt (£105, £1 for Ll) v

Plimmerton to Pukerua ...
Pukerua to Paekakariki ...
Waikanae to Upper Hutt

Porirua Railway-station to Mental Hosplta,l Makara

Survey, acquisition, and legaliza-
tion of roads, drains, gravel-pits,
protective works, tramways, horse-
paddocks, &c.

Supervision

Miscellaneous works and selvmes, in-
cluding assistance towards the con-
struction of roads, bridges, tracks,
&e.

Total-—Wellington

Nelson Road District—

Elaine Bay to Hope and Harvey’s See-
tions

Fitzroy Track

French DPass, Admiralty Bay, and
Croixelles Tracks

Hamilton Bay Track .

Wairangi Saddle to Papawai Bay

Wairangi Wharf to Papakorea

Croixelles to Whangarei...

Blackbird Valley (£1 for £1)

Brooklyn Valley extension

Cameron Road (Dart River)

Cemetery Road (Lower Moutere), (£1
for £1)

Dove River Bridge

Ellis Creek Road

Graham to Pearse River...

Graham River Road ...

Hill Street (Richmond), (£1
for £1)

Horopito

Little Sydney Road

Maitai River Bridge (Pole Ford), (£1
for £1)

Mapua to Blutfs (formation), (£1 for £1)

Mapua to Bluffs (metalling), (£1 for £1)

Mapua-Motueka Road to Upper
Moutere

Mapua - Upper Moutere to Appleby

Mapua to Upper Moutere (Buxton's)

Mapua to Upper Moutere (Bensemann’s)

Mapua~Motueka Road, via Moutere
Bluffs
Marahau to Sandy Bay ...

Sounds

1917-18.

£ £

150
50
409
75
250
400
75
100
75
50
175
125
50
2,919
50
100

100
200

33,794

50

75
125

100
50
50

200
50

200

100
50

54
75
115
300
250

150
100
200

500
150
o973

1,000
100
450

1,179

|
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