Appropriations for Public Works Services.

CLASS XXII.—ROADS, ETC.—continued.

Item.		1917–18.	
	MINISTER OF PUBLIC WORKS—continued.	£	£
	VOTE No. 108—continued.		~
	ROADS, ETC.—continued.		
	Wellington Road District—continued.	170	
1091	Mangaone to Rikiorangi (£1 for £1) Horowhenua	150	
1092		50 409	
1093 1094	Waikanaa Rivar protective works	75	
1095	i	250	
1096		400	
1097	Cottle Road to Normandale Hutt	75	
1098	1	100	
1099		75	
1100 1101		$\begin{bmatrix} 50 \\ 175 \end{bmatrix}$	
$1101 \\ 1102$	Dlimmorton to Dukowa	125	
1103		50	
1104		2,919	
1105	Porirua Railway-station to Mental Hospital Makara	50	
1106		100	
	tion of roads, drains, gravel-pits,		
	protective works, tramways, horse- paddocks, &c.		
1107		100	
1108		200	
	cluding assistance towards the con-		
	struction of roads, bridges, tracks,		
	&c.		
	Watal Wallington	33,794	
	Total—Wellington	33,134	
	Nelson Road District—		
1109	Elaine Bay to Hope and Harvey's Sec- Sounds	50	
	tions		
1110		75	
1111	French Pass, Admiralty Bay, and ,, Croixelles Tracks	125	
1112	Hamilton Ray Treak	100	
1113		50	
1114		50	
1115	Croixelles to Whangarei Waimea	200	
1116		50	
1117		200	
$\frac{1118}{1119}$	Comptony Road (Lougay Moutons) (C1	100	
1110	for £1)	00	
1120	l as ===1' as in	54	
1121		75	
1122		115	
1123)	300	
1124		250	
1125	for £1) Horopito ,,	150	
1126		100	
1127		200	
	for £1)		
1128		500	
1129		150	
1130	Mapua-Motueka Road to Upper ,, Moutere	573	
1131	Manua IInnar Moutoro to Annlehy	1,000	
1132		100	
1133		450	
1134	Mapua-Motueka Road, via Moutere ,,	1,179	
410-	Bluffs	0.50	
1135	Marahau to Sandy Bay ,,	238	